Qualification

Season 2019-2020

25/08/2019
01/09/2019
15/09/2019
22/09/2019
25/09/2019
28/09/2019
06/10/2019
19/10/2019
27/10/2019
30/10/2019
03/11/2019
10/11/2019
23/11/2019
30/11/2019
07/12/2019
15/12/2019
22/12/2019
06/01/2020
11/01/2020
20/01/2020
25/01/2020
02/02/2020
08/02/2020
15/02/2020
01/03/2020
21/06/2020
24/06/2020
28/06/2020
02/07/2020
05/07/2020
08/07/2020
11/07/2020
14/07/2020
18/07/2020
21/07/2020
24/07/2020
28/07/2020
01/08/2020

Current form

Spal
Atalanta
Genoa
Atalanta

AS Roma
Sassuolo Calcio
Atalanta
Lazio
Atalanta
Napoli
Atalanta
Sampdoria
Atalanta
Brescia
Atalanta
Bologna
Atalanta
Atalanta
Internazionale
Atalanta
Torino
Atalanta
ACF Fiorentina
Atalanta
Lecce
Atalanta
Atalanta
Udinese
Atalanta
Cagliari
Atalanta
uventus
Atalanta
Hellas Verona
Atalanta

AC Milan
Parma
Atalanta

o

Season 2020-2021

26/09/2020
30/09/2020
04/10/2020
17/10/2020
21/10/2020
24/10/2020
27/10/2020
31/10/2020
03/11/2020
08/11/2020
21/11/2020
25/11/2020
28/11/2020
01/12/2020
09/12/2020
13/12/2020
16/12/2020
20/12/2020
23/12/2020
03/01/2021
06/01/2021
09/01/2021
14/01/2021
17/01/2021
20/01/2021
23/01/2021
27/01/2021
31/01/2021
03/02/2021
06/02/2021
10/02/2021
14/02/2021
21/02/2021
24/02/2021
28/02/2021
03/03/2021
08/03/2021
12/03/2021
16/03/2021
21/03/2021
03/04/2021
11/04/2021
18/04/2021
22/04/2021
25/04/2021
02/05/2021
09/05/2021
12/05/2021
15/05/2021
19/05/2021
23/05/2021

Torino

Lazio
Atalanta
Napoli

FC Midtjylland
Atalanta
Atalanta

FC Crotone
Atalanta
Atalanta
Spezia Calcio
Liverpool
Atalanta
Atalanta
AFC Ajax
Atalanta
Juventus
Atalanta
Bologna
Atalanta
Atalanta
Benevento Calcio
Atalanta
Atalanta
Udinese

AC Milan
Atalanta
Atalanta
Napoli
Atalanta
Atalanta
Cagliari
Atalanta
Atalanta
Sampdoria
Atalanta
Internazionale
Atalanta
Real CF Madrid
Hellas Verona
Atalanta
ACF Fiorentina
Atalanta

AS Roma
Atalanta
Sassuolo Calcio
Parma
Atalanta
Genoa
Juventus
Atalanta
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Atalanta Bergamo

Bergamo
Italy

Ground:
Gewiss Stadium

Atalanta
Torino
Atalanta
ACF Fiorentina
Atalanta
Atalanta
Lecce
Atalanta
Udinese
Atalanta
Cagliari
Atalanta
Juventus
Atalanta
Hellas Verona
Atalanta

AC Milan
Parma
Atalanta
Spal
Atalanta
Genoa
Atalanta

AS Roma
Atalanta
Sassuolo Calcio
Lazio
Atalanta
Napoli
Atalanta
Sampdoria
Atalanta
Brescia
Atalanta
Bologna
Atalanta
Atalanta
Internazionale

Atalanta
Atalanta
Cagliari
Atalanta
Atalanta
Sampdoria
AFC Ajax
Atalanta
Liverpool
Internazionale
Atalanta
Atalanta
Hellas Verona
FC Midtjylland
Atalanta
ACF Fiorentina
Atalanta

AS Roma
Atalanta
Sassuolo Calcio
Parma
Atalanta
Cagliari
Genoa
Atalanta
Atalanta
Lazio

Lazio
Atalanta
Torino

Napoli
Atalanta
Napoli

Real CF Madrid
Atalanta

FC Crotone
Atalanta
Spezia Calcio
Atalanta
Atalanta
Udinese
Atalanta
Juventus
Atalanta
Bologna
Atalanta
Atalanta
Benevento Calcio
Atalanta
Atalanta

AC Milan

League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League

League

League

League

League
Champions League
League
Champions League
League
Champions League
League

League
Champions League
League
Champions League
Champions League
League

League

League

League

League

League

League

Italy Cup

League

League

League

Italy Cup

League

Italy Cup

League

Italy Cup

League

League
Champions League
League

League

League

League
Champions League
League

League

League

League

League

League

League

League

League

League

Italy Cup

League

Group D
Group D

Group D

Group D

Group D
Group D

Round of 16

Quarter Final

Semi Final

Semi Final

Round of 16

Round of 16

Final

©O NGO A WN R

©CONO GO A WNE

©oND R WN R

B
=)

2020-2021

UEFA CHAMPIONS LEAGUE

Group Stage
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FINAL P W D L F A PTS
Juventus 29 23 3 3 59 25 72
Lazio 29 21 5 3 66 28 68
Internazionale 28 18 7 3 56 29 61
Atalanta 28 17 6 5 80 39 57
AS Roma 28 14 6 8 53 38 48
Napoli 28 13 6 9 46 37 45
AC Milan 28 12 6 10 34 35 42
Parma 28 11 6 11 38 35 39
Hellas Verona 28 10 9 9 34 32 39
Cagliari 28 10 8 10 47 44 38
Bologna 28 10 7 11 40 45 37
Sassuolo Calcio 28 9 7 12 48 49 34
ACF Fiorentina 28 7 10 11 34 39 31
Torino 29 9 4 16 33 52 31
Udinese 28 7 7 14 23 41 28
Sampdoria 28 7 5 16 31 50 26
Genoa 29 6 8 15 35 56 26
Lecce 28 6 7 15 35 64 25
Brescia 28 4 6 18 25 52 18
Spal 28 5 3 20 21 48 18
@ 03/11/2020 P W D L F A PTS
Internazionale 1 7 3 1 27 14 24
Napoli 10 7 2 1 20 7 23
AC Milan 1 7 2 2 19 9 23
Juventus 12 6 5 1 19 10 23
Atalanta 13 7 1 5 24 20 22
ACF Fiorentina 1 5 2 4 16 15 17
Udinese 12 5 1 6 16 13 16
Sampdoria 1 4 3 4 17 18 15
AS Roma 1 4 3 4 18 21 15
Sassuolo Calcio 6 4 2 0 18 9 14
Genoa 10 4 2 4 12 14 14
Cagliari 12 4 2 6 16 19 14
Hellas Verona 6 3 2 1 8 3 1
Catania 6 3 1 2 5 5 10
Lazio 6 3 1 2 10 12 10
Bologna 14 3 0 11 15 25 9
Benevento Calcio 6 2 0 4 10 17 6
Parma 6 1 2 3 8 13 5
Spezia Calcio 6 1 2 3 8 15 5
Chievo 6 0 3 3 3 8 3
Torino 10 o0 2 8 12 23 2
FC Crotone 6 0 1 5 6 17 1
@ 25/11/2020 P W D L F A PTS
AC Milan 13 8 3 2 24 12 27
Napoli 12 8 2 2 22 10 26
Internazionale 12 7 4 1 29 16 25
Juventus 13 6 6 1 21 11 24
Atalanta 15 7 3 5 25 21 24
AS Roma 13 6 3 4 24 22 21
Udinese 14 6 2 6 17 13 20
Sassuolo Calcio 8 5 3 0 20 9 18
ACF Fiorentina 13 5 3 5 16 16 18
Cagliari 13 5 2 6 18 20 17
Sampdoria 13 4 3 6 18 22 15
Lazio 8 4 2 2 13 13 14
Genoa 13 4 2 7 14 20 14
Hellas Verona 8 3 3 2 10 7 12
Bologna 6 4 0 12 17 27 12
Catania 6 3 1 2 5 5 10
Spezia Calcio 8 2 3 3 11 15 9
Benevento Calcio 8 3 0 5 11 20 9
Parma 8 1 3 4 8 16 6
Torino 12 1 3 8 15 25 6
Chievo 6 0 3 3 3 8 3
FC Crotone 8 0 2 6 6 19 2



